KPYA TANTOYITL » COLD SANDWICHES

VEGAN FALAFEL TORTILLA
TOPTITIA, POKA, TAXINI ME AEMONI, TANTZAPI, ATTOYPAKI TOYPEI
TORTILLA, RUCOLA, LEMON TAHINI SAUCE, BEETROOT AND PICKLE GHERKIN

CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP
TOPTITIA OAIKHE AAEZEQE, KOTOMIOYAD WHMENO £T0 GOYPNO, TOYAKAMOAE, MAPOYAL, NTOMATA
WHOLE MEAL TORTILLA, CHICKEN, GUACAMOLE, LETTUCE AND TOMATOES

CAESAR CHICKEN & BACON TORTILLA

TOPTITIA EITOY, ETHOOE KOTOMOYAO £TH EXAPA, ENITIKH AATEA TOY KAIZAPA,
KATINIZTO MTIEIKON, TTAPMEZANA, MAPOYAL, GYAAA ATPIAT POKAL, KAPYKEYMATA.
WHEAT TORTILLA, GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, HOMEMADE CAESAR SAUCE,
SMOKED BACON, PARMESAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, RUCCOLA LEAVES, SEASONING.

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA

MNPOYEKETA YWHAHE NEPIEKTIKOTHTAE £E MPOTEINH, OYITIKOBOYTHPO, ABOKANTO,
TIADYPTI XAMHAO IE AIMAPA

HIGH PROTEIN BREAD, CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER, AVOCADO AND DOTS OF LOW-FAT YOGHURT

SALMON BRUSCHETTA

MNPOYIKETA YWHAHL NEPIEKTIKOTHTAL IE NPATEINH, TYPI COTTAGE,
KAMNIZTOL Z0AQMOL, OYAAA LMANAKI, NTPELINTK MEAI MOYZTAPAA
HIGH PROTEIN BREAD, COTTAGE CHEESE, SMOKED SALMON,

BABY SPINACH LEAVES TOSSED IN HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING

SALMON IN A BUN
MAYPO WIMAKI ENEPTOY ANBPAKA , KATINIZTOZ Z0AOMOE, TYPI QIAAAEAGEIA, MAPOYAI ICEBERG,
BLACK BUN, SMOKED SALMON, PHILADELPHIA SPREAD, ICEBERG LETTUCE

SMOKED TURKEY & PHILADELPHIA CHEESE TOAST  €an be foasted
WOMI OAIKHE ANEZEQE, KATINIZTH TAAOTIOYAA, TYPI PHILADELPHIA, TYPI ENTAM, MAPOYAI ICEBERG

WHOLE MEAL BREAD, SMOKED TURKEY, PHILADELPHIA SPREAD, EDAM CHEESE AND ICEBERG LETTUCE

[TALIAN SMOKED HAM Ean be Toasled
WOMI OAIKHE ANEZEQE, ITAAIKO KATINIETO ZAMIION, KEQAAOTYP, MATIONEZA,

MOYLTAPAA, ANAMEIKTH TPALINH EAAATA

WHOLE MEAL BREAD, ITALIAN SMOKED HAM, KEFALOTYRI CHEESE,

MAYONNAISE, MUSTARD AND MIXED GREEN SALAD

BLT TRIPLE DECK
WOMI OAIKHE ANEZEQE, KATINIZTO MIIEIKON IXAPAL, MAPOYAI, NTOMATA, MATIONEZA
WHOLE MEAL BREAD, GRILLED SMOKED BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATOES AND MAYONNAISE

PASTRAMI SANDWICH Ean be loasted
6 CEREAL CIABATTA, PASTRAMI, SMOKED CHEESE, LETTUCE, MUSTARD, MAYONNAISE AND TOMATOES
MOAYEIOPO CIABATTA, AZTPAMI, KATINIZTO TYPL, MAPOYAI, MOYITAPAA, MATIONEZA, NTOMATA

TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH Ean be Toasled
MOAYENOPO CIABATTA, KATINIZTH TAAONOYAA, TYPI EMENTAN, AAATA KOAZAODY
6 CEREAL CIABATTA, SMOKED TURKEY, EMMENTAL CHEESE AND COLESLAW

THE ITALIAN SANDWICH
WAMI CIABATTA, AINMENO ABOKANTO, POKA, TYPI MOTEAPEAA
6 CEREAL CIABATTA, MUSHED AVOCADO, RUCOLA AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

CYPRUS DELIGHT Ean be loasted
WOMI CIABATTA, MIEZTO BATIAIKOY, XAAOYMI, MEEPONI, POKA, NTOMATA
6 CEREAL CIABATTA, PESTO SAUCE, HALLOUMI CHEESE, PEPPERONI, RUCOLA AND TOMATOES

tan be oasted

MAY/23

€4.70

€5.50

€5.50

€4.20

€5.20

€5.70

€3.70

€4.40

€4.70

€5.20

€4.60

€4.70

€4.70

ZELTA LANTOYITL « HOT SANDWICHES
ETIAGTH AO: ASTTPH MIATKETA H WOMI OAIKHE ANEZEDE
BREAD CHOICE: WHITE BAGUETTE OR WHOLE GRANE CEREAL BREAD

TOLT XAM TYPI « HAM & CHEESE TOAST
TOLT FAAOMOYAAL TYPI « TOST TURKEY & CHEESE TOAST
AIA®OPA « MIX SANDWICH

TYPI, XAAOYMI, XAM, MINEIKON, AOYNTZA - CHEESE, HALLOUMI, HAM, BACON, LOUNTZA

POLTO XAAOYMI « ROAST PORK HALLOUMI

CHEESEY
XAAOYMI, MOTZAPEAA, ENTAM, TIENTAP, MIELTO (NPOAIPETIKA)
HALLOUMI, MOZZARELLA, EDAM, CHEDDAR, PESTO (OPTIONAL)

MOTLAPEAA NELTO  MOZZARELLA PESTO

IANTOYITE ME KOTOMOYAO « CHICKEN SANDWICH
KOTOMOYAO, TYPI | CHICKEN, CHEESE

MMNEPTKEP A XOPTO®ATOYL « VEGGIE BURGER

MITEL « PASTRIES PIES

EAAHNIKH MNOYTATEA - GREEK BOUGATSA 2206R
KPEMA | CREAM - TYPI OETA | FETTA CHEESE | ZIMITAAI (NHETIZIMO) - SEMOLINA

KPOYAZAN BOYTYPOY « BRIDOR CROISSANT
KPOYAZAN LOKOAATAL - CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

KPOYALAN ME KPEMA AMO OYXTIKI AITINHE «
CROISSANT WITH PISTACHIO CREAM FILLING

AOYKANIKOKAZEPONITA - SAUSAGE CHEESE PASTRY
OAOTEPA ME 3 TYPIA « TRIPPLE CHEESE FLUTE

KOYAOYPI OAIKHE TAAOMOYAA TYPI «
WHOLE GRAIN TURKEY AND CHEESE ROLL

KOYAQYPI EAIA NTOMATA (NHETIzIMO)
« OLIVE TOMATO ROLL (rasTiNG)

KOYAOYPI OMIKHE ME TYPI ®INAAEAOIA -
WHOLEGRAIN PHILADELPHIA CHEESE ROLL

TYPOMITA « CHEESE PASTRY
CHEESE PIE TOPPED WITH HONEY - TYPOTIITA ME EAAGPIA ENKAAYWH ANO MEAI

TAXINOMITA vwemiziMo) « TAHINI ROLL (FasTinNG)

TAXINONITA ME LOKOAATA YTEIAL (NHETIZIMO)
TACHINI WITH DARK CHOCOLATE FLUTE (rasTiNG)

ITPIOTH EAIQTH « OLIVE TWISTER
LTPIOTH XAAAQYMONITA « HALLOUMI TWISTER

XEIPOMOIHTH ZAMNONOKAZEPOMITA
HANDMADE HAM & CHEESE PASTRY

1007

€2.80
€2.80
€6.00

€4.70
€6.00
€5.40

€6.50

€6.20

€2.40

€2.40
€2.70
€2.70

€3.00
€2.90
€2.90

€2.90

€2.90

€2.80

€3.00
€2.70

€2.90
€2.90
€2.90

DELIVERY &
TAKE AWAY MENU

PARALIMNI 23 820 540
PROTARAS 23 833 899
DELIVERY 08:00 - 18:00

fabriccacoffeenbites.com.cy
info@fabriccacoffeenbites.com.cy

@ © Fabricca Coffee n' Bites



ZEXTA POOHMATA « HOT DRINKS | | |
ELMPEL0 « ESPRESSO €1.50 €2.00
ELMPEL0 MAKIATO - ESPRESSO MACCHIATO €2.00 €2.50
AMEPIKANO - AMERICANO €2.60 €3.10
NEIKAOQE . NESCAFE €2.60 €3.10
KANOYTZINO - CAPPUCCINO €3.20 €3.70
FLAT WHITE €3.20 €3.70
MATE « CAFE LATTE €3.20 €3.70
MOKA « MOCHA €3.20 €3.70
TIAI o TEA SELECTION €2.70
ZEXTH LOKOAATA « HOT CHOCOLATE €3.00 €3.50
AEYKH ZOKOAATA « WHITE CHOCOLATE €3.00 €3.50
KPYA POOHMATA « COLD BEVERAGES ~ wc. st
OPAIE - FRAPPE €2.80
AMEPIKANO - AMERICANO €2.60 €3.10
OPENTO ELMPEXO « FREDDO ESPRESSO €2.60 €3.10
OPENTO KAMOYTEINO - FREDDO CAPPUCCINO €290 €3.40
OPENTO MOKA « FREDDO MOCHA €3.10  €3.60
NATE . LATTE €3.10  €3.60
KPYA LOKOAATA - ICED CHOCOLATE €3.10  €3.60
CHOCOLATE, WHITE CHOCOLATE | ZOKOAATA, AEYKH LOKOAATA

EMNAEON AOZH EXNPELO « EXTRA ESPRESSO SHOT €0.50
LIPONI ME TEYIH « FLAVORED SYRUPS €0.50
OPELKIA KPEMA - FRESH CREAM €0.50
ENIAOTH NTEKAGEINE « CHOICE OF DECAF

ADD-ONS €0.50

TANA KAPYAAL, FAAA BPOMHL, TAAA AMYTAAAQY, TAAA ZOTIAL TAAA BANINIAL

COCONUT MILK, OAT MILK, ALMOND MILK, SOYA MILK, SOYA VANILLA

*PLEASE INFORM YOUR BARISTA IF YOU HAVE A FOOD INTOLERANCE, ALLERGY OR SENSITIVITY
AND THEY WILL PROVIDE YOU THE INFORMATION FOR THE PRODUCTS WE SERVE.

*TAPAKAAQ ENHMEPQXLTE TON MMAPILTA NOY IAL EZYMHPETEI TIA NA TAL NAPEXEI Tl IXETIKED
MAHPO®OPIEL 1A TA TIPOIONTA NOY LEPBIPOYME, EAN EXETE TYXON AAMEPTIEL, AYIANE=IEL KAI
EYAILOHLIEL.

POTHETE 1A IPOZBHKH KAINOYPION TPOIONTAN ZE MOTA KAl OATOZIMA

ASK FOR NEW PRODUCTS ADDED TO OUR SELECTION OF DRINKS AND BITES

01 TIMEE NEPINAMBANOYN ©.11.A. - PRICING INCLUDES V.A.T. CHARGES

SMOOTHIE ME ®PEZKA OPOYTA «
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE
ACAI KICK

ACAI BERRIES, BLUEBERRY, MANGO, STRAWBERRY

BERRY TWEET
RASPBERRY, APPLE, BLUEBERRY, MANGO

STRAWBERRY FANTASY
STRAWBERRY, BANANA

MANGO CRUSH
MANGO, PEAR

PASSION STORM
PASSION FRUIT, PEACH, ALOE VERA, PINEAPPLE, PAPAYA, GUAVA

GREEN BOOSTER
MANGO, KALE LEMONGRASS

COOLERS

SALTED CARAMEL

SNICKERS

CHAI LATTE

COOKIES N’ CREAM

BUENO

CARAMEL CRUNCH
FREDDOCCINO « FRAPPUCCINO

MIAKLEIKE « MILKSHAKES
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY | BANIAIA, Z0KOAATA, GPAOYAA
*FRESH CREAM OPTIONAL | EANTITI TPOAIPETIKA

OPELKOI XYMOI « FRESH JUICES

MOPTOKAAI, MHAO, KAPOTO - ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT

ANAMEIKTOL - MIX FRUITS
MOPTOKAAL, MHAD, KAPOTO « ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT

APOLILTIKA « REFRESHMENTS

KPYO TIAT « ICED TEA socL
ANAWYKTIKA - SOFT DRINKS 33cL
XYMOL KOYTAKI « JUICE 33cL
NEPO - WATER soct

SAN PELLEGRINO 2scL

SAN PELLEGRINO FLAVORED 33cL
LEMON, ORANGE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

SPARKLING LEMONADE soct
STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY - OPAOYAA H MYPTIAD
SERVED WITH SODA WATER » ZEPBIPONTAI ME 10AA

50CL

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

50CL

€4.80
€4.80
€4.80
€4.80
€4.80
€4.80
€4.80
£€3.90

50CL

€4.00
€4.20

£€2.50
€2.00
€2.00
€1.00
£€2.50
€2.50

£€2.50

BOWL KIT

PEANUT BUTTER & YOGHURT BOWL
EAHNIKO TIADYPTI, OYITIKOBOYTHPO, TKPANOAA, MAPMEAAAA, OPELKA OPOYTA
GREEK YOGHURT, PEANUT BUTTER, GRANOLA, JELLY, FRESH FRUITS

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT PROTEIN BOWL
MIPATEINH ZOKOAATAL, KAKAD, GOYNTOYKI, MITANANA, FAAA AMYTAAAQY, ARATI
CHOCOLATE PROTEIN, COCOA, HAZELNUT, BANANA, ALMOND MILK, SALT

TAOYPTI ME BPOMH « YOGHURT WITH 0ATS
YOGHURT 0%, GRANOLA, AT, RAISINS, GOJI BERRIES, CHIA SEEDS
TIADYPTI 0%, TKPANDAA, BPOMH, ITAGIAEE, AYKOMOYPO, CHIA ZMIOPOI

YOGHURT & FRUITS BOWL
TIADYPTI 0%, OPAOYAEE, NIOPTOKAAI, NIGAAEE KAPYAAL
YOGHURT 0%, STRAWBERRIES, ORANGE, COCONUT FLAKES

MAKE YOUR OWN SMOOTHIE BOWL

BAIH | BASE
ACCAI, RED BERRIES, STRAWBERRY, MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, VEGGIES
AKAI, KOKKINA MOYPA, GPAOYAA, MANTKO, ®POYTA TOY MABOYL, AAXANIKA

NPOIBHKEE | ADD-ONS

FAAA KAPYAAL, BPAMHE, AMYTAAAOY, ZOTIAT, BANIAIAZ

COCONUT MILK, OAT MILK, ALMOND MILK, SOYA MILK, SOYA VANILLA
ENOXIAKA ®PEIKA OPOYTA | SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT  (PER OPTION)
EZOTIKA OPOYTA | EXOTIC FRUIT (PER OPTION)
FKPANOAA | GRANOLA

BPAMH | 0ATS

NOYTEAA | NUTELLA

OYITIKOBOYTYPO | PEANUT BUTTER

MEAI | HONEY

TOPOI CHIA | CHIA SEEDS

NIGAAEE KAPYAAT | COCONUT FLAKES

TAYKA « SWEETS

AMERICAN COOKIE
CHOCOLATE GANACHE CAKE
CARROT CAKE

APPLE PIE
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM | ZEPBIPETAI ME MATITO BANIAIA

CINABBON CLASSIC, NUTELLA, PECABON HONEY
MINI WAFFLES (packeD)

HEALTHY BARS

OATS, PEANUT BUTTER AND DARK CHOCOLATE
OATS AND MIXED DRY FRUITS
OATS AND NUTS

£€5.20

£€5.50

€4.70

€4.70

€4.00

€0.50

€0.50
€1.00
€0.50
€0.50
€0.60
€0.80
€0.20
€0.20
€0.30

€3.00
€6.00
€6.00
€5.50

€3.50
€1.80

€3.80



